

R2015-033 Green Valley Hwy 24 Intersection

Bid Tabulations

August 31, 2020

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Quantity		Engineer Est.		Hamm		Ebert		Amino Bothers		Smoky Hill	
		Total	UoM	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$
1	CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1.0	LSUM	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 29,025.00	\$ 29,025.00	\$ 31,409.00	\$ 31,409.00	\$ 31,100.00	\$ 31,100.00
2	FIELD OFFICE AND LABORATORY (TYPE A)	1.0	EACH	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22,172.00	\$ 22,172.00	\$ 10,987.99	\$ 10,987.99	\$ 20,162.00	\$ 20,162.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 13,950.00
3	MOBILIZATION	1.0	LSUM	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 328,042.00	\$ 328,042.00	\$ 279,901.24	\$ 279,901.24	\$ 214,669.00	\$ 214,669.00	\$ 383,000.00	\$ 383,000.00
4	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1.0	LSUM	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 33,930.00	\$ 33,930.00	\$ 20,374.29	\$ 20,374.29	\$ 9,198.00	\$ 9,198.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 40,250.00
5	COMMON EXCAVATION	16705.0	CUYD	\$ 8.00	\$ 133,640.00	\$ 12.55	\$ 209,647.75	\$ 24.02	\$ 401,254.10	\$ 16.40	\$ 273,962.00	\$ 23.85	\$ 398,414.25
6	COMPACTION OF EARTHWORK (TYPE AA) (MR-3-3)	3788.0	CUYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,152.00	\$ 1.47	\$ 5,568.36	\$ 2.97	\$ 11,250.36	\$ 16.85	\$ 63,827.80	\$ 3.90	\$ 14,773.20
7	ROCK EXCAVATION	2076.0	CUYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,380.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 58,128.00	\$ 21.30	\$ 44,218.80	\$ 32.15	\$ 66,743.40	\$ 44.95	\$ 93,316.20
8	WATER (GRADING) (SET)	1.0	M-GAL	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
9	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	1.0	LSUM	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 73,401.00	\$ 73,401.00	\$ 80,547.19	\$ 80,547.19	\$ 104,069.00	\$ 104,069.00	\$ 71,450.00	\$ 71,450.00
10	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6" UNIFORM) (AE)	118.0	SQYD	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 13,924.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,838.00	\$ 71.30	\$ 8,413.40	\$ 78.75	\$ 9,292.50
11	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" UNIFORM) (AE) (COLOR)	1069.0	SQYD	\$ 60.00	\$ 64,140.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 96,210.00	\$ 79.50	\$ 84,985.50	\$ 86.95	\$ 92,949.55	\$ 97.50	\$ 104,227.50
12	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" UNIFORM) (AE)	1366.0	SQYD	\$ 60.00	\$ 81,960.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 86,058.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 66,592.50	\$ 64.95	\$ 88,721.70	\$ 82.75	\$ 113,036.50
13	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" UNIFORM) (AE) (NRDJ)	10911.0	SQYD	\$ 45.00	\$ 490,995.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 578,283.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 529,183.50	\$ 52.80	\$ 576,100.80	\$ 65.70	\$ 716,852.70
14	HMA-COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A)	3886.0	TONS	\$ 60.00	\$ 233,160.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 338,082.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 338,082.00	\$ 94.15	\$ 365,866.90	\$ 93.25	\$ 362,369.50
15	CURB & GUTTER, COMBINED (AE)	7348.0	LNFT	\$ 20.00	\$ 146,960.00	\$ 35.34	\$ 259,678.32	\$ 17.75	\$ 130,427.00	\$ 25.10	\$ 184,434.80	\$ 26.80	\$ 196,926.40
16	SIDEWALK RAMP (6") (AE)	182.0	SQYD	\$ 125.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 133.86	\$ 24,362.52	\$ 102.00	\$ 18,564.00	\$ 229.00	\$ 41,678.00	\$ 123.50	\$ 22,477.00
17	SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION (4") (AE)	931.0	SQYD	\$ 45.00	\$ 41,895.00	\$ 63.20	\$ 58,839.20	\$ 34.00	\$ 31,654.00	\$ 55.10	\$ 51,298.10	\$ 73.65	\$ 68,568.15
18	SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION (5") (AE)	447.0	SQYD	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,350.00	\$ 65.11	\$ 29,104.17	\$ 36.50	\$ 16,315.50	\$ 51.60	\$ 23,065.20	\$ 64.60	\$ 28,876.20
19	SURFACING MATERIAL (AB-3)	712.0	TONS	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,480.00	\$ 29.40	\$ 20,932.80	\$ 31.43	\$ 22,378.16	\$ 29.75	\$ 21,182.00	\$ 51.80	\$ 36,881.60
20	AGGREGATE FOR SHOULDERS (AS-1)	140.0	TONS	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 33.91	\$ 4,747.40	\$ 31.44	\$ 4,401.60	\$ 37.80	\$ 5,292.00	\$ 105.25	\$ 14,735.00
21	RIPRAP (HEAVY STONE) (1/4 TON)	74.0	SQYD	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 101.25	\$ 7,492.50	\$ 45.06	\$ 3,334.44	\$ 116.00	\$ 8,584.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 4,292.00
22	STORM SEWER (15") (RCP)	687.0	LNFT	\$ 45.00	\$ 30,915.00	\$ 59.73	\$ 41,034.51	\$ 94.24	\$ 64,742.88	\$ 63.15	\$ 43,384.05	\$ 72.00	\$ 49,464.00
23	STORM SEWER (18") (RCP)	838.0	LNFT	\$ 55.00	\$ 46,090.00	\$ 59.69	\$ 50,020.22	\$ 68.29	\$ 57,227.02	\$ 66.60	\$ 55,810.80	\$ 78.00	\$ 65,364.00
24	STORM SEWER (24") (RCP)	1142.0	LNFT	\$ 75.00	\$ 85,650.00	\$ 67.62	\$ 77,222.04	\$ 78.70	\$ 89,875.40	\$ 78.10	\$ 89,190.20	\$ 87.00	\$ 99,354.00
25	STORM SEWER (30") (RCP)	1013.0	LNFT	\$ 85.00	\$ 86,105.00	\$ 86.71	\$ 87,837.23	\$ 113.78	\$ 115,259.14	\$ 94.20	\$ 95,424.60	\$ 115.00	\$ 116,495.00
26	STORM SEWER (36") (RCP)	312.0	LNFT	\$ 100.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 119.33	\$ 37,230.96	\$ 150.08	\$ 46,824.96	\$ 113.00	\$ 35,256.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 45,240.00
27	STORM SEWER (42") (RCP)	428.0	LNFT	\$ 125.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$ 144.86	\$ 62,000.08	\$ 167.68	\$ 71,767.04	\$ 136.00	\$ 58,208.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 76,612.00
28	STORM SEWER (48") (RCP)	453.0	LNFT	\$ 150.00	\$ 67,950.00	\$ 164.75	\$ 74,631.75	\$ 194.73	\$ 88,212.69	\$ 156.00	\$ 70,668.00	\$ 233.00	\$ 105,549.00
29	STORM SEWER (14"x23") (RCPHE)	18.0	LNFT	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 90.27	\$ 1,624.86	\$ 119.76	\$ 2,155.68	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 2,142.00
30	STORM SEWER (19"x30") (RCPHE)	60.0	LNFT	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 105.44	\$ 6,326.40	\$ 121.79	\$ 7,307.40	\$ 119.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 6,840.00
31	STORM SEWER (24"x38") (RCPHE)	325.0	LNFT	\$ 100.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 120.44	\$ 39,143.00	\$ 131.79	\$ 42,831.75	\$ 129.00	\$ 41,925.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 48,750.00
32	STORM SEWER (29"x45") (RCPHE)	181.0	LNFT	\$ 125.00	\$ 22,625.00	\$ 139.36	\$ 25,224.16	\$ 146.97	\$ 26,601.57	\$ 144.00	\$ 26,064.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 32,399.00
33	STORM SEWER (36"x60") (RCPHE)	9.0	LNFT	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 277.80	\$ 2,500.20	\$ 205.98	\$ 1,853.82	\$ 206.00	\$ 1,854.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 2,106.00
34	STORM SEWER (18") (CMP)	24.0	LNFT	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 64.58	\$ 1,549.92	\$ 83.68	\$ 2,008.32	\$ 78.30	\$ 1,879.20	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,536.00
35	STORM SEWER (8") (PVC)	82.0	LNFT	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 36.96	\$ 3,030.72	\$ 71.36	\$ 5,851.52	\$ 52.15	\$ 4,276.30	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,952.00
36	END SECTION (15") (RCP)	1.0	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 480.20	\$ 480.20	\$ 628.77	\$ 628.77	\$ 663.00	\$ 663.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 530.00
37	END SECTION (18") (RCP)	3.0	EACH	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 508.02	\$ 1,524.06	\$ 655.82	\$ 1,967.46	\$ 692.00	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 1,860.00
38	END SECTION (19"x30") (RCP)	2.0	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 713.08	\$ 1,426.16	\$ 855.21	\$ 1,710.42	\$ 1,051.00	\$ 2,102.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
39	END SECTION (24") (RCP)	2.0	EACH	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 552.52	\$ 1,105.04	\$ 699.08	\$ 1,398.16	\$ 882.00	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,550.00
40	END SECTION (48") (RCP)	1.0	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,671.68	\$ 1,671.68	\$ 1,829.27	\$ 1,829.27	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 1,905.00	\$ 1,905.00
41	MANHOLE (REINFORCED CONCRETE)	5.0	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,159.44	\$ 25,797.20	\$ 4,895.44	\$ 24,477.20	\$ 5,077.00	\$ 25,385.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 22,250.00
42	TYPE I MANHOLE (PRECAST)	2.0	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,982.88	\$ 31,965.76	\$ 15,664.49	\$ 31,328.98	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 14,375.00	\$ 28,750.00
43	TYPE II MANHOLE (PRECAST)	1.0	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,343.09	\$ 4,343.09	\$ 4,346.32	\$ 4,346.32	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 3,615.00	\$ 3,615.00
44	INLET MANHOLE SPECIAL	9.0	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 4,138.11	\$ 37,242.99	\$ 4,278.42	\$ 38,505.78	\$ 4,401.00	\$ 39,609.00	\$ 3,305.00	\$ 29,745.00
45	INLET (TYPE 22)(W=4', L=6')	4.0	EACH	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,128.48	\$ 16,513.92	\$ 3,384.10	\$ 13,536.40	\$ 4,061.00	\$ 16,244.00	\$ 5,535.00	\$ 22,140.00
46	INLET (TYPE 22)(W=4', L=8')	17.0	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 4,911.18	\$ 83,490.06	\$ 4,523.94	\$ 76,906.98	\$ 4,544.00	\$ 77,248.00	\$ 5,535.00	\$ 94,095.00
47	INLET (TYPE 22)(W=4', L=11')	1.0	EACH	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,649.91	\$ 6,649.91	\$ 5,499.32	\$ 5,499.32	\$ 5,712.00	\$ 5,712.00	\$ 5,635.00	\$ 5,635.00
48	INLET (TYPE 22)(W=6', L=6')	2.0	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,857.47	\$ 13,714.94	\$ 5,809.36	\$ 11,618.72	\$ 6,188.00	\$ 12,376.00	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 12,360.00

R2015-033 Green Valley Hwy 24 Intersection
August 31, 2020

Bid Tabulations

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Quantity		Engineer Est.		Hamm		Ebert		Amino Bothers		Smoky Hill	
		Total	UoM	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$
49	INLET (TYPE 22)(W=6', L=8')	7.0	EACH	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 7,886.32	\$ 55,204.24	\$ 6,992.36	\$ 48,946.52	\$ 7,738.00	\$ 54,166.00	\$ 6,850.00	\$ 47,950.00
50	INLET (TYPE 22)(W=7', L=8')	2.0	EACH	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,401.21	\$ 22,802.42	\$ 10,203.38	\$ 20,406.76	\$ 11,503.00	\$ 23,006.00	\$ 6,850.00	\$ 13,700.00
51	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	4.0	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 718.15	\$ 2,872.60	\$ 2,447.98	\$ 9,791.92	\$ 1,136.00	\$ 4,544.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
52	ADJUSTMENT OF VALVE BOX (WATER)	2.0	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,447.98	\$ 4,895.96	\$ 739.00	\$ 1,478.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
53	GRANULAR BASE (3")	12935.0	SQYD	\$ 8.00	\$ 103,480.00	\$ 4.51	\$ 58,336.85	\$ 8.08	\$ 104,514.80	\$ 5.95	\$ 76,963.25	\$ 7.75	\$ 100,246.25
54	GRANULAR BASE (4")	581.0	SQYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,810.00	\$ 6.13	\$ 3,561.53	\$ 8.12	\$ 4,717.72	\$ 9.55	\$ 5,548.55	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,972.00
55	GRANULAR BASE (6")	14415.0	SQYD	\$ 9.00	\$ 129,735.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 126,131.25	\$ 10.88	\$ 156,835.20	\$ 12.10	\$ 174,421.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 187,395.00
56	AGGREGATE BASE (AB-3)(9")	3070.0	SQYD	\$ 18.00	\$ 55,260.00	\$ 12.99	\$ 39,879.30	\$ 15.02	\$ 46,111.40	\$ 15.55	\$ 47,738.50	\$ 19.20	\$ 58,944.00
57	FLY ASH	174.0	TONS	\$ 125.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 93.67	\$ 16,298.58	\$ 108.23	\$ 18,832.02	\$ 119.00	\$ 20,706.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,400.00
58	MANIPULATION (FLY ASH TREATED SUBGRADE)	4398.0	SQYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 26,388.00	\$ 4.33	\$ 19,043.34	\$ 6.95	\$ 30,566.10	\$ 9.00	\$ 39,582.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 18,471.60
59	WATER (FLY ASH TREATED SUBGRADE) (SET PRICE)	52.0	M-GAL	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,820.00
60	FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	118.0	LBS	\$ 2.00	\$ 236.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 236.00	\$ 1.51	\$ 178.18	\$ 1.90	\$ 224.20	\$ 1.85	\$ 218.30
61	FERTILIZER (15-30-15)	227.0	LBS	\$ 2.00	\$ 454.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 454.00	\$ 1.51	\$ 342.77	\$ 1.90	\$ 431.30	\$ 1.85	\$ 419.95
62	BIG BLUESTEM GRASS SEED (KAW)	1.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18.98	\$ 18.98	\$ 43.30	\$ 43.30	\$ 42.80	\$ 42.80
63	BLUE GRAMA GRASS SEED (LOVINGTON)	1.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22.98	\$ 22.98	\$ 10.80	\$ 10.80	\$ 10.70	\$ 10.70
64	BUFFALOGRASS SEED (TREATED)	3.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13.94	\$ 41.82	\$ 54.10	\$ 162.30	\$ 53.50	\$ 160.50
65	CANADA WILDRIE GRASS SEED	6.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12.55	\$ 75.30	\$ 38.95	\$ 233.70	\$ 38.50	\$ 231.00
66	INDIANGRASS SEED (OSAGE)	1.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 19.22	\$ 19.22	\$ 37.90	\$ 37.90	\$ 37.45	\$ 37.45
67	LITTLE BLUESTEM GRASS SEED (ALDOUS)	1.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17.81	\$ 17.81	\$ 34.65	\$ 34.65	\$ 34.25	\$ 34.25
68	PERENNIAL RYEGRASS	27.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 6.05	\$ 163.35	\$ 9.75	\$ 263.25	\$ 9.60	\$ 259.20
69	PRAIRIE JUNEGRASS	2.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 51.40	\$ 102.80	\$ 75.75	\$ 151.50	\$ 74.90	\$ 149.80
70	SIDE OATS GRAMA GRASS SEED (EL RENO)	8.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 13.55	\$ 108.40	\$ 19.50	\$ 156.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 154.00
71	STERILE WHEATGRASS (REGREEN/QUICK GUARD)	6.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9.09	\$ 54.54	\$ 11.90	\$ 71.40	\$ 11.75	\$ 70.50
72	SWITCHGRASS SEED (BLACKWELL)	1.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 16.26	\$ 16.26	\$ 25.95	\$ 25.95	\$ 25.65	\$ 25.65
73	TALL DROPSEED	1.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 55.45	\$ 55.45	\$ 48.70	\$ 48.70	\$ 48.15	\$ 48.15
74	TALL FESCUE (ENDOPHYTE FREE)	27.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 6.21	\$ 167.67	\$ 9.75	\$ 263.25	\$ 9.60	\$ 259.20
75	WESTERN WHEATGRASS SEED (BARTON)	6.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12.17	\$ 73.02	\$ 21.10	\$ 126.60	\$ 20.85	\$ 125.10
76	NATIVE WILDFLOWER MIX I	7.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 87.19	\$ 610.33	\$ 48.70	\$ 340.90	\$ 48.15	\$ 337.05
77	SEED (TURF-TYPE TALL FESCUE SEED BLEND)	111.0	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 6.21	\$ 689.31	\$ 9.75	\$ 1,082.25	\$ 9.60	\$ 1,065.60
78	SOD (TALL TURF TYPE FESCUE) (STRIPS)	3163.0	SQYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 31,630.00	\$ 10.36	\$ 32,768.68	\$ 4.25	\$ 13,442.75	\$ 8.75	\$ 27,676.25	\$ 8.65	\$ 27,359.95
79	MAILBOX INSTALLATION	11.0	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 371.45	\$ 4,085.95	\$ 747.00	\$ 8,217.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,950.00
80	FENCE (WOOD PRIVACY) (6')	151.0	LNFT	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,550.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 10,721.00	\$ 76.85	\$ 11,604.35	\$ 58.00	\$ 8,758.00
81	FENCE (CHAIN LINK)	231.0	LNFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,395.00	\$ 53.50	\$ 12,358.50	\$ 57.90	\$ 13,374.90	\$ 42.50	\$ 9,817.50
82	TEMPORARY FERTILIZER (15-30-15)	450.0	LB	\$ 2.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1.51	\$ 679.50	\$ 1.90	\$ 855.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 832.50
83	TEMPORARY SEED (CANADA WILDRIE GRASS SEED)	60.0	LB	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 17.62	\$ 1,057.20	\$ 38.95	\$ 2,337.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 2,310.00
84	TEMPORARY SEED (GRAIN OATS)	135.0	LB	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 4.48	\$ 604.80	\$ 3.25	\$ 438.75	\$ 3.20	\$ 432.00
85	TEMPORARY SEED (STERILE WHEATGRASS)	135.0	LB	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 1,255.50	\$ 9.90	\$ 1,336.50	\$ 9.75	\$ 1,316.25
86	SEDIMENT REMOVAL (SET PRICE)	1.0	CUYD	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
87	TEMPORARY BERM (SET PRICE)	1.0	LNFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
88	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK (ROCK)	190.0	CUYD	\$ 100.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 123.95	\$ 23,550.50	\$ 86.23	\$ 16,383.70	\$ 73.75	\$ 14,012.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 28,500.00
89	TEMPORARY INLET SEDIEMTN BARRIER	18.0	EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 169.29	\$ 3,047.22	\$ 114.00	\$ 2,052.00	\$ 80.25	\$ 1,444.50
90	BIODEGRADABLE LOG (20")	42.0	LNFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 8.34	\$ 350.28	\$ 4.10	\$ 172.20	\$ 4.05	\$ 170.10
91	FILTER SOCK (8")	440.0	LNFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 10.61	\$ 4,668.40	\$ 3.35	\$ 1,474.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,452.00
92	SILT FENCE	632.0	LNFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 3.52	\$ 2,224.64	\$ 3.35	\$ 2,117.20	\$ 3.30	\$ 2,085.60
93	SWPPP DESIGN	1.0	LSUM	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,355.85	\$ 1,355.85	\$ 2,597.00	\$ 2,597.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
94	SWPPP INSPECTION	62.0	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 240.06	\$ 14,883.72	\$ 230.87	\$ 14,313.94	\$ 271.00	\$ 16,802.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,600.00
95	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL MANAGER	62.0	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 255.22	\$ 15,823.64	\$ 379.00	\$ 23,498.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,600.00
96	MULCH TACKING SLURRY	2700.0	LB	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1.62	\$ 4,374.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 2,565.00

R2015-033 Green Valley Hwy 24 Intersection

Bid Tabulations

August 31, 2020

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Quantity Total	UoM	Engineer Est.		Hamm		Ebert		Amino Bothers		Smoky Hill	
				Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$
145	CURING ENVIRONMENT	0.0	LSUM	\$ 54.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
146	SLOPE PROTECTION (RIPRAP STONE)	0.0	CUYD	\$ 54.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
147	SIGN (FLAT SHEET)(HIGH PERFORMANCE)	206.0	SQFT	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 21.65	\$ 4,459.90	\$ 29.30	\$ 6,035.80
148	SIGN POST (2-1/4" PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUI	358.0	LNFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,580.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,370.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,160.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 5,817.50	\$ 13.40	\$ 4,797.20
149	SIGN POST FOOTING (2-1/4" PERFORATED SQUARE	33.0	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 32.45	\$ 1,070.85	\$ 133.75	\$ 4,413.75
150	RESTORATION & MAINTENANCE OF HAUL ROADS (1.0	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TOTAL				\$ 3,314,165.50		\$ 4,029,984.84		\$ 4,031,917.53		\$ 4,121,316.35		\$ 4,738,913.70	

Paper Totals	\$	3,314,136.40		\$	4,029,984.84		\$	4,031,917.51		\$	4,121,316.35		\$	4,738,913.70
Difference	\$	(29.10)		\$	-		\$	(0.02)		\$	-		\$	-